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Product Certifications
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HANDLING®
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AT LEAST 30%
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COMMERCIALLY
COMPOSTABLE ONLY.
FACILITIES MAY NOT
EXIST IN YOUR AREA.
CERT #5103115
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Description

Run your business more efficiently. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Advanced Napkins are perfect
for quick service food and drink restaurants. Tork Xpressnap Fit® not only serves more

Tork Xpressnap Fit® White Dispenser Napkin

800700

guests between refills — compared to tallfold and minifold systems — it also cuts

inventory space and reduces unused napkins thrown-away by more than half. Tork
Xpressnap Fit® Dispenser Napkins, White 2-ply are ideal for establishments that care

about an enhanced guest experience.

. 2 plies for a thick, absorbent, and durable quality napkin to enhance the guest experience at

self-service restaurants.
« 100% recycled fibers, show that you care for the environment

« A napkin designed specifically for use with the Tork Xpressnap® Fit dispensing system.

. A space saving fold that opens to a full size napkin.
- Compact case which simplifies shipping and storage

« Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and

handling
« Multipurpose

« 100 % Recycled

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material
Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight

Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)
73286669247
Banderole / Shrink
720

3.94in

10.04 in

8.66 in

1.941b

1.91b

0.2 ft
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Transport unit (TRP)
10073286669244
Carton

4320 (6 CON)

10.51 in

17.56 in

12.13in

12.76 Ib

11.381b

1.3 ft

Pallet (PAL)

311040 (72 TRP)

94.61 in

47.32in

36.38in

896.84 Ib

819.44 b

94.26 ft
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