

## Tork Xpressnap Fit® White Dispenser Napkin

800700



#### **Description**

Run your business more efficiently. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Advanced Napkins are perfect for quick service food and drink restaurants. Tork Xpressnap Fit® not only serves more guests between refills – compared to tallfold and minifold systems – it also cuts inventory space and reduces unused napkins thrown-away by more than half. Tork Xpressnap Fit® Dispenser Napkins, White 2-ply are ideal for establishments that care about an enhanced guest experience.

- 2 plies for a thick, absorbent, and durable quality napkin to enhance the guest experience at self-service restaurants.
- 100% recycled fibers, show that you care for the environment
- A napkin designed specifically for use with the Tork Xpressnap® Fit dispensing system.
- A space saving fold that opens to a full size napkin.
- Compact case which simplifies shipping and storage
- Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and handling
- Multipurpose
- 100 % Recycled

#### **Product Certifications**















#### **Product Details**

### **Shipping Data**

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	73286669247	10073286669244	-
Packaging Material	Banderole / Shrink	Carton	-
Pieces	720	4320 (6 CON)	311040 (72 TRP)
Height	3.94 in	10.51 in	94.61 in
Length	10.04 in	17.56 in	47.32 in
Width	8.66 in	12.13 in	36.38 in
Gross Weight	1.94 lb	12.76 lb	896.84 lb
Net Weight	1.9 lb	11.38 lb	819.44 lb
Volume	0.2 ft	1.3 ft	94.26 ft
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	9
TRP Per Layer	-	-	8





# **Tork Xpressnap Fit® White Dispenser Napkin** 800700

